SCHULZ & PARTNER

Marke

ID-Nummer

Jahr
Maschinennummer
Betriebsstunden
Schnecke
Spritzdruck
Hubvolumen
Schliel3kraft
Holmabstand
Formeinbauhdhe min.
Plattenabstand max.
Abmafe + Gewicht
Anschluss

Beschreibung

Std.
mm
bar

ccm

mm
mm
mm
mm
kw

1

DR.BOY 50 M
3535

1992

57145

19.200

32

1920

96

50

305 x 305

250

600

3400 x 1200 x 2000 2110 kg

Robot Schnittstelle, Ausblasventil etc...
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